

Present : Sri Rajesh Tamang

Additional District Judge, 3rd Court , Burdwan

Order no. 75 dated 13.07.26

Today is fixed for awaiting report from mediation as well as from ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman.

Parties file respective lawyer's haziras.

No report is received either from Mediation or from ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman.

To 28.08.26 for awaiting report from mediation as well as from ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman.

D/C

Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.

Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn